
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State  280  278  276       834  -30 
2  3  2   South Alabama 287  287  276       850  -14 
3  2  3   Western Kentucky 291  279  288       858  -6 

T8  5  4   Illinois State  299  286  282       867  +3 
T4  T6  5   Kennesaw State 295  294  281       870  +6 
T6  T6  6   Notre Dame 297  292  284       873  +9 
T6  T6  T7   Jacksonville State  297  292  295       884  +20 

T10  10  T7   Louisiana 300  295  289       884  +20 
T10  9  T7   Richmond 300  291  293       884  +20 
T8  11  T10   Nicholls State  299  298  288       885  +21 
T4  4  T10   Central Arkansas 295  289  301       885  +21 
13  12  12   Louisiana Tech  304  296  290       890  +26 
14  T14  13   Oral Roberts  306  298  287       891  +27 
12  T14  T14   Samford  302  302  290       894  +30 
16  16  T14   Abilene Christian U.  319  290  285       894  +30 
15  13  16   Southern Mississippi 307  295  300       902  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Harry Ellis  Florida State  69   67  69       205  -11   
T2 T1   Jamie Li  Florida State  68   69  68       205  -11   
T2 3   Billy Tom Sargent  Western Kentucky  69   68  69       206  -10   
T5 4   Rasmus Karlsson  South Alabama  74   68  66       208  -8   
T9 5   Yannick Schuetz  South Alabama  73   70  67       210  -6   
T9 T6   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  71   72  69       212  -4   
4 T6   Jonathan Keppler  Florida State  72   69  71       212  -4   

T5 T8   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  72   70  71       213  -3   
T17 T8   John Pak  Florida State  71   74  68       213  -3   
T17 10   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  75   70  69       214  -2   
T5 11   Rodrigo Rivas  Central Arkansas  71   71  73       215  -1   
T22 T12   Nathan Corchis  Southern Mississippi  75   71  70       216  E   
T11 T12   Blake Smith  Western Kentucky  73   71  72       216  E   
T5 T12   Peter Staalbo  South Alabama  69   73  74       216  E   
T28 T12   Andrew Sciarretta  Richmond  74   73  69       216  E   
T28 T12   David Perkins  Illinois State  76   71  69       216  E   
T17 T12   Jesus Montenegro  Jacksonville State  72   73  71       216  E   
T11 T18   Lewis George  Central Arkansas  72   72  73       217  +1   
T11 T18   Trent Wallace  Illinois State  71   73  73       217  +1   
T17 T20   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  74   71  73       218  +2   
T11 T20   Stuart Easton  Western Kentucky  75   69  74       218  +2   
T34 T20   Zach Burry  Illinois State  77   71  70       218  +2   
T22 T20   David Rauer  Illinois State  75   71  72       218  +2   
T22 T20   Peyton Coursey  Louisiana Tech  72   74  72       218  +2   
T11 T25   Bjorn Gudjonsson  Louisiana  73   71  75       219  +3   
T17 T25   Ryan Alford  Louisiana Tech  72   73  74       219  +3   
T28 T27   Triston Elston  Louisiana  74   73  73       220  +4   
T44 T27   Brooks Rabren  South Alabama  75   76  69       220  +4   
T22 T27   Garrett Glanton  Abilene Christian U.  76   70  74       220  +4   
T40 T27   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  79   71  70       220  +4   
T34 T27   Jake Carter  Florida State  75   73  72       220  +4   
T36 T27   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  74   75  71       220  +4   
T40 T27   Alec Stopperich  Samford  75   75  70       220  +4   
T28 T27   Hunter Ostrom  Notre Dame  73   74  73       220  +4   
T59 T35   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  78   75  68       221  +5   
T22 T35   Jack Lee  Nicholls State  71   75  75       221  +5   
T36 T35   Albert Badosa-Soler  Nicholls State  75   74  72       221  +5   
T22 T35   Matthew Lowe  Richmond  73   73  75       221  +5   
T28 T35   Jason Mendel  South Alabama  71   76  74       221  +5   
T44 T40   Aaron Walker  Samford  75   76  71       222  +6   
T44 T40   Benedikt Thalmayr  Jacksonville State  74   77  71       222  +6   
T44 T40   Connor Campbell  Nicholls State  75   76  71       222  +6   
T44 T43   Justin Caldwell  Louisiana  75   76  72       223  +7   
T40 T43   Ben Wanichek  Richmond  78   72  73       223  +7   

T40 T43   Ben Albin  Notre Dame  73   77  73       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T11 T43   Quim Vidal Mora  Jacksonville State  75   69  79       223  +7   
T53 T47   Edouard Cholet  Nicholls State  78   74  72       224  +8   
T53 T47   Jake Fendt  Kennesaw State  75   77  72       224  +8   
T65 T47   Bryce Dooley  Abilene Christian U.  83   72  69       224  +8   
T63 T50   Jackson Howes  Oral Roberts  79   75  71       225  +9   
T44 T50   Mike Biata  Oral Roberts  77   74  74       225  +9   
T53 T50   Austin Rains  Samford  74   78  73       225  +9   
T53 T50   Cody Burrows  Oral Roberts  78   74  73       225  +9   
T36 T50   Michael Baker  Richmond  76   73  76       225  +9   
T59 T50   Max Kettler  Louisiana Tech  81   72  72       225  +9   
T28 T56   Luis Obiols  Central Arkansas  74   73  79       226  +10   
T53 T56   Daniel Pico  Jacksonville State  76   76  74       226  +10   
T65 T56   Cole Kendrick  Louisiana  78   77  71       226  +10   
T44 T59   Harlan Winn  Samford  78   73  76       227  +11   
T73 T59   Miguel Delgado  Notre Dame  79   78  70       227  +11   
T71 T59   Jason Marrs  Illinois State  82   74  71       227  +11   
T65 T62   Baker Stevenson  Nicholls State  80   75  73       228  +12   
T44 T62   Josh Montgomery  Oral Roberts  72   79  77       228  +12   
T71 T62   Karsten Green  Louisiana Tech  79   77  72       228  +12   
77 T62   Grayson Jones  Oral Roberts  84   75  69       228  +12   

T59 66   Miles Smith  Central Arkansas  80   73  76       229  +13   
T44 T67   Stewart Miller  Jacksonville State  77   74  79       230  +14   
T65 T67   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  77   78  75       230  +14   
T36 T67   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  79   70  81       230  +14   
T65 T67   Walker Kesterson  Southern Mississippi  78   77  75       230  +14   
T73 T67   Jack Tolson  Louisiana  82   75  73       230  +14   
T53 T67   Matt Codd  Southern Mississippi  75   77  78       230  +14   
T63 T73   Mason Keller  Central Arkansas  78   76  79       233  +17   
T59 T73   Zack Justice  Richmond  77   76  80       233  +17   
T65 T73   Kade Miller  Abilene Christian U.  82   73  78       233  +17   
T73 T76   Adam Morris  Kennesaw State  78   79  78       235  +19   
76 T76   Willie Hammond  Southern Mississippi  80   78  77       235  +19   
79 78   Reagan Brown  Abilene Christian U.  86   77  74       237  +21   
78 79   Hayden Frederick  Louisiana Tech  84   78  76       238  +22   
80 80   Jackson Seawell  Samford  80   84  76       240  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 280 278 276 834

T1 Harry Ellis (1) 69 67 69 205

T1 Jamie Li (4) 68 69 68 205

T6 Jonathan Keppler (5) 72 69 71 212

T8 John Pak (2) 71 74 68 213

T27 Jake Carter (3) 75 73 72 220

2 South Alabama 287 287 276 850

4 Rasmus Karlsson (2) 74 68 66 208

5 Yannick Schuetz (4) 73 70 67 210

T12 Peter Staalbo (1) 69 73 74 216

T27 Brooks Rabren (3) 75 76 69 220

T35 Jason Mendel (5) 71 76 74 221

3 Western Kentucky 291 279 288 858

3 Billy Tom Sargent (1) 69 68 69 206

T12 Blake Smith (5) 73 71 72 216

T20 Stuart Easton (2) 75 69 74 218

T20 Linus Lo (3) 74 71 73 218

T67 Tom Bevington (4) 77 78 75 230

4 Illinois State 299 286 282 867

T12 David Perkins (3) 76 71 69 216

T18 Trent Wallace (2) 71 73 73 217

T20 Zach Burry (1) 77 71 70 218

T20 David Rauer (4) 75 71 72 218

T59 Jason Marrs (5) 82 74 71 227

5 Kennesaw State 295 294 281 870

T6 Wyatt Larkin (2) 71 72 69 212

10 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (3) 75 70 69 214

T27 Brady Keran (5) 74 75 71 220

T47 Jake Fendt (1) 75 77 72 224

T76 Adam Morris (4) 78 79 78 235

6 Notre Dame 297 292 284 873

T8 Davis Lamb (5) 72 70 71 213

T27 Davis Chatfield (2) 79 71 70 220

T27 Hunter Ostrom (4) 73 74 73 220

T43 Ben Albin (3) 73 77 73 223

T59 Miguel Delgado (1) 79 78 70 227

T7 Jacksonville State 297 292 295 884

T12 Jesus Montenegro (3) 72 73 71 216

T40 Benedikt Thalmayr (1) 74 77 71 222

T43 Quim Vidal Mora (4) 75 69 79 223

T56 Daniel Pico (2) 76 76 74 226

T67 Stewart Miller (5) 77 74 79 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Louisiana 300 295 289 884

T25 Bjorn Gudjonsson (3) 73 71 75 219

T27 Triston Elston (2) 74 73 73 220

T43 Justin Caldwell (5) 75 76 72 223

T56 Cole Kendrick (4) 78 77 71 226

T67 Jack Tolson (1) 82 75 73 230

T7 Richmond 300 291 293 884

T12 Andrew Sciarretta (5) 74 73 69 216

T35 Matthew Lowe (1) 73 73 75 221

T43 Ben Wanichek (2) 78 72 73 223

T50 Michael Baker (4) 76 73 76 225

T73 Zack Justice (3) 77 76 80 233

T10 Nicholls State 299 298 288 885

T35 Albert Badosa-Soler (1) 75 74 72 221

T35 Jack Lee (3) 71 75 75 221

T40 Connor Campbell (5) 75 76 71 222

T47 Edouard Cholet (4) 78 74 72 224

T62 Baker Stevenson (2) 80 75 73 228

T10 Central Arkansas 295 289 301 885

11 Rodrigo Rivas (1) 71 71 73 215

T18 Lewis George (2) 72 72 73 217

T56 Luis Obiols (3) 74 73 79 226

66 Miles Smith (4) 80 73 76 229

T73 Mason Keller (5) 78 76 79 233

12 Louisiana Tech 304 296 290 890

T20 Peyton Coursey (3) 72 74 72 218

T25 Ryan Alford (1) 72 73 74 219

T50 Max Kettler (5) 81 72 72 225

T62 Karsten Green (2) 79 77 72 228

79 Hayden Frederick (4) 84 78 76 238

13 Oral Roberts 306 298 287 891

T50 Cody Burrows (1) 78 74 73 225

T50 Jackson Howes (3) 79 75 71 225

T50 Mike Biata (5) 77 74 74 225

T62 Grayson Jones (2) 84 75 69 228

T62 Josh Montgomery (4) 72 79 77 228

T14 Samford 302 302 290 894

T27 Alec Stopperich (1) 75 75 70 220

T40 Aaron Walker (2) 75 76 71 222

T50 Austin Rains (5) 74 78 73 225

T59 Harlan Winn (3) 78 73 76 227

80 Jackson Seawell (4) 80 84 76 240

T14 Abilene Christian U. 319 290 285 894

T27 Garrett Glanton (1) 76 70 74 220

T35 Alex Clouse (3) 78 75 68 221

T47 Bryce Dooley (2) 83 72 69 224

T73 Kade Miller (5) 82 73 78 233

78 Reagan Brown (4) 86 77 74 237

16 Southern Mississippi 307 295 300 902

T12 Nathan Corchis (5) 75 71 70 216

T67 Walker Kesterson (1) 78 77 75 230

T67 Matt Codd (2) 75 77 78 230

T67 Matt Lorenz (3) 79 70 81 230

T76 Willie Hammond (4) 80 78 77 235
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Par 3 Scoring
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 2.67 -4 
J. Marrs Ill. St. 2.75 -3 
E. Cholet NichollsSt 2.75 -3 
R. Rivas Cent. Ark. 2.92 -1 
J. Keppler Florida St 2.92 -1 
L. George Cent. Ark. 2.92 -1 
A. Stopperich Samford 2.92 -1 
J. Li Florida St 2.92 -1 
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 3.00 E 
A. Sciarretta Richmond 3.00 E 
P. Staalbo So Alabama 3.00 E 
J. Seawell Samford 3.00 E 
S. Easton W Kentucky 3.00 E 
P. Rodriguez-Tabern Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
M. Kettler LA Tech 3.00 E 
D. Rauer Ill. St. 3.00 E 
P. Coursey LA Tech 3.00 E 
D. Chatfield Notre Dame 3.08 +1 
J. Pak Florida St 3.08 +1 
A. Badosa-Soler NichollsSt 3.08 +1 
B. Sargent W Kentucky 3.08 +1 
H. Ellis Florida St 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Karlsson So Alabama 3.77 -7 
J. Li Florida St 3.83 -5 
B. Sargent W Kentucky 3.87 -4 
H. Ellis Florida St 3.90 -3 
J. Pak Florida St 3.90 -3 
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 3.97 -1 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 3.97 -1 
T. Wallace Ill. St. 3.97 -1 
B. Thalmayr 4.00 E 
D. Lamb Notre Dame 4.00 E 
D. Perkins Ill. St. 4.00 E 
Z. Burry Ill. St. 4.00 E 
J. Keppler Florida St 4.00 E 
J. Montenegro 4.00 E 
L. George Cent. Ark. 4.03 +1 
P. Staalbo So Alabama 4.03 +1 
J. Howes O. Roberts 4.07 +2 
B. Keran Kennesaw S 4.07 +2 
A. Badosa-Soler NichollsSt 4.07 +2 
N. Corchis So. Miss. 4.07 +2 
M. Lowe Richmond 4.10 +3 
B. Gudjonsson LA-LaFayet 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Ellis Florida St 4.25 -9 
B. Sargent W Kentucky 4.42 -7 
J. Lee NichollsSt 4.50 -6 
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 4.50 -6 
C. Campbell NichollsSt 4.50 -6 
R. Alford LA Tech 4.58 -5 
J. Li Florida St 4.58 -5 
P. Rodriguez-Tabern Kennesaw S 4.58 -5 
R. Rivas Cent. Ark. 4.58 -5 
Z. Burry Ill. St. 4.67 -4 
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 4.67 -4 
N. Corchis So. Miss. 4.67 -4 
B. Smith W Kentucky 4.67 -4 
A. Sciarretta Richmond 4.67 -4 
B. Rabren So Alabama 4.67 -4 
D. Lamb Notre Dame 4.67 -4 
B. Wanichek Richmond 4.75 -3 
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 4.75 -3 
M. Lorenz So. Miss. 4.75 -3 
R. Karlsson So Alabama 4.75 -3 
S. Easton W Kentucky 4.75 -3 
L. Lo W Kentucky 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
H. Ellis Florida St 1
B. Sargent W Kentucky 1
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 1
G. Glanton Abilene Ch 1
D. Perkins Ill. St. 1
C. Campbell NichollsSt 1

Birdies 
R. Karlsson So Alabama 14
J. Li Florida St 14
D. Lamb Notre Dame 14
B. Sargent W Kentucky 14
Z. Burry Ill. St. 13
Y. Schuetz So Alabama 13
B. Rabren So Alabama 12
H. Ellis Florida St 12
J. Lee NichollsSt 12
P. Rodriguez-Tabernero Kennesaw S 11
T. Wallace Ill. St. 11
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 10
A. Sciarretta Richmond 10
R. Rivas Cent. Ark. 10
B. Smith W Kentucky 10
Q. Vidal Mora 10
R. Alford LA Tech 10
B. Albin Notre Dame 9
G. Glanton Abilene Ch 9
J. Keppler Florida St 9
N. Corchis So. Miss. 9
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 9

Pars 
J. Carter Florida St 44
B. Gudjonsson LA-LaFayet 42
W. Larkin Kennesaw S 41
J. Pak Florida St 41
J. Caldwell LA-LaFayet 40
D. Rauer Ill. St. 40
J. Keppler Florida St 40
C. Burrows O. Roberts 40
L. Lo W Kentucky 40
S. Easton W Kentucky 40
L. George Cent. Ark. 39
J. Fendt Kennesaw S 39
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 39
D. Pico 39
M. Kettler LA Tech 39
J. Montenegro 39
C. Kendrick LA-LaFayet 39
P. Coursey LA Tech 38
M. Biata O. Roberts 38
J. Tolson LA-LaFayet 38
J. Mendel So Alabama 38
H. Ellis Florida St 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Magnolia Grove 75.69 80

2 Magnolia Grove 73.74 80

3 Magnolia Grove 72.83 80

 

Total Average Scores
Magnolia Grove 74.08 240

 

Magnolia Grove Crossings Golf Course: Magnolia Grove
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     9 57 13 1   

2 3 185     7 59 12 2   

3 4 385   1 17 57 5     

4 5 540     31 43 6     

5 4 430     13 54 10 3   

6 5 528   1 20 50 7 2   

7 4 412     5 51 22 2   

8 3 219     5 52 22 1   

9 4 406     7 57 12 4   

10 4 417     14 56 10     

11 4 398     14 57 7 1 1 

12 4 421     7 53 15 5   

13 5 559   1 23 49 6 1   

14 3 195     10 61 9     

15 4 423     14 43 20 1 2 

16 5 596     13 54 13     

17 3 226     8 53 18   1 

18 4 450     4 50 25 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 450 +0.29 

7 4 412 +0.26 

8 3 219 +0.24 

12 4 421 +0.22 

15 4 423 +0.17 

17 3 226 +0.16 

9 4 406 +0.16 

2 3 185 +0.11 

1 4 422 +0.08 

5 4 430 +0.04 

16 5 596 +0.00 

14 3 195 -0.01 

11 4 398 -0.01 

10 4 417 -0.05 

6 5 528 -0.14 

3 4 385 -0.17 

13 5 559 -0.21 

4 5 540 -0.31 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 450 +0.51 

8 3 219 +0.50 

9 4 406 +0.47 

15 4 423 +0.47 

17 3 226 +0.38 

14 3 195 +0.33 

1 4 422 +0.28 

5 4 430 +0.26 

12 4 421 +0.22 

16 5 596 +0.17 

7 4 412 +0.11 

11 4 398 +0.09 

3 4 385 +0.08 

2 3 185 +0.01 

6 5 528 +0.01 

4 5 540 -0.03 

13 5 559 -0.03 

10 4 417 -0.16 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 450 +0.45 

14 3 195 +0.38 

15 4 423 +0.35 

9 4 406 +0.31 

10 4 417 +0.26 

7 4 412 +0.17 

17 3 226 +0.15 

8 3 219 +0.13 

12 4 421 +0.13 

1 4 422 +0.08 

5 4 430 +0.05 

16 5 596 +0.00 

11 4 398 -0.01 

2 3 185 -0.08 

3 4 385 -0.09 

13 5 559 -0.11 

4 5 540 -0.16 

6 5 528 -0.26 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 450 +0.29 

7 4 412 +0.26 

8 3 219 +0.24 

12 4 421 +0.22 

15 4 423 +0.17 

17 3 226 +0.16 

9 4 406 +0.16 

2 3 185 +0.11 

1 4 422 +0.08 

5 4 430 +0.04 

16 5 596 +0.00 

11 4 398 -0.01 

14 3 195 -0.01 

10 4 417 -0.05 

6 5 528 -0.14 

3 4 385 -0.17 

13 5 559 -0.21 

4 5 540 -0.31 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     22 166 48 4   

2 3 185     32 174 32 2   

3 4 385   1 42 173 20 3 1 

4 5 540   1 70 141 24 4   

5 4 430     35 154 39 12   

6 5 528   1 58 158 18 4 1 

7 4 412     20 160 56 4   

8 3 219     13 151 70 6   

9 4 406     13 148 69 10   

10 4 417     44 153 39 3 1 

11 4 398     43 157 34 5 1 

12 4 421     20 164 47 8 1 

13 5 559   3 58 149 24 6   

14 3 195     20 161 46 10 3 

15 4 423     21 136 70 8 5 

16 5 596     35 163 36 5 1 

17 3 226     15 157 67   1 

18 4 450     12 131 83 13 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14401&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

